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
errors & omissions.

LR:GFS 376-7525 100027008/40027009 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owners:Donald S. & Suanne S. Knight, Prem., 763-8929,
if busy call 761-7636

Conv.509 Ridgewood Rd,Mplwd 11-3-2 6 brs. S$§49,500.




#7782--11/8/78 Price reduced to $99,500




13609 509 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd. - $82~ 1

13609 509 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd. $825 1 -

‘Bet:Euclid & Claremont Aves.

Lot 144x97 Lot 202 Blk 8-8 P1t 5

Col,fr,comp rf,adt comb ss/scrs PAKT.

1st-5-ch,1r w/fp,dr w/fp,kit,bath w/stall,libr w/fp,
fam rm,laund rm,epen porch (e RFEENEFD,

2nd-4-4 brs, (m.w/fp),bath w/dbl sinks,stall & tub,alcove
off 3rd bdrm

3rd-2-1 bdrm w/dbl sinks,lrg fin.dorm or play rm,bath w/
dbl sinks & stall

Bsmt-out ent,mixed w.p.

ST:0il
2-car frame det garage, Paved drive Q,(‘}?‘],&é
L-11. B-23.7 '74 rate 6.8% Taxes $@269=38.Poss:7/1/75.

Key w/LR. Historic landmark house. Yesterday's authentic
charm w/today's modern conveniences. Country kit w/dw,

disposal,new stove. 3 new baths. Incl:w/w carpeting,gas
grill on patio. Fire alarm system lst flr,drapes on lst
flr. Nego:dr fixture. Park & enter from Euclid Ave.side.
By appt.only - dog needs to be confined. Jefferson GS,
Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia HS,Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus 31.
Mplwd.RR Sta. Subject to Errors & Omissions.

Owners:Frederick S.& Carol D.Shehadi,Jr.,prem. 763-7654
Business: -635~+950~ PrY —£ 7% O

Conv.509 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd. 11-3-2 6 brs. s&é],?oo



#7224,--3/17/75 Major portion of house built in 1781.
Screened porch,NOT open.
#7243--4/30/75 Price reduced to $79,900

47269--7/2/75 Acquisition date 12/66 '

13609 509 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd, $79,900 . 1F

3rd flr-all decorating being completed; new a/c's instal
' led & new a/c's in mbr & fam rm. Driveway being repaired
& new screening on porch. Gutters, leaders & undergrd
drains to Ridgewood Rd.cleaned & repaired to eliminate
water problem.

SEP 4 1975 ’
1 = _) - v' s
RE D & /1/74 - \<3LLCM«7 l/\,ft,(_(/g /C/ 90




PHOTO BY GEORGE B. BIGGS, INC.

| 509 Ridgewood Rd., Maplewood 79,500,
Bet. Euclid & Claremont Aves. N/ < (o
Lot 144 x 97 Lot 202 Blk 8-8 Pt 5 Vb A

P

., fr., comp. rf, part ss/scrs., Built approx. 1781
- U, I WD, arw/ o, kLS e thtw/ “stalT, 1ibr /o,
fam, rm, laund rm, screened porch

2nd - 4 brs, (2 w/fps.) bath w/ dbl sinks, stz1l & tub,
gxls alCOVG off 3rd br.

3rd - 1rg. dorm, or playroom just decorated, new bath w/stall
& dbl. sinks, br w/dbl sinks.

Bsmt - out ent., mixed w.p.

St:0il

Gar. - 2car fr, det. Newly paved drive

L-11., B-23.7 "75 rate 6.88 Taxes $2387.36. Poss 60 days.
Key w/Lr. Historic landmark house. Yesterday's charm
w/todayls modern conveniences. 5 fireplaces, be med ceils,
Country kit. w/dw, dispcsal, new stove. 3 new tsths, Fire
slarm lst flr, Incl: w/w Carpsting, gas griil on patio,

drapes on 1st flr, DNego dr fixt,
2rk & enter frcrm Euclid Ave. side.
ﬁ'fersor. GS, Mplwd. Jr., Cclurbia HS, Our ledy Sorrows
ie RR, nesr p=rks, tennis courts &

R:D & H Mplwd., 762-7744 (6-60-40 0.2.5.)
ers: TFrederick S. & Carol D, Shehadi prem, 763-7654
Bus. 994-4080

Conv. 509 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd. 11-3 2 6 brs. $79,50C.




/%/16 76 Under contract by G. Stratton.
3/31

/76 Sale by G. Stratton fell thru. Now under contract

by Klein.
RED 12/76

Selling price $76,250




509 Ridgewood Rd. Maplewood $125 per front ft.
next to cor. at Buclid Ave.

Lot = 50 x 150 At $125 per front foot.

£ &M . 45-Seot teJM
)haéT? 76La/ﬂUL e, 64VL 0,500
Owner John Clingen
509 Ridgewood Rd.,
S. 0. 2-1081

Inillburn "8

509 Rideewood Rd. Maplewced $125 per front ft.



’. Kindly Initial and Fotus
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- 17330 509 Ridgewood Rd., Maplewood $25,000 %
* Bet:Clgremont & Euclid Aves, 10,500 mtg.@5%
Lot 216 x 167.34 x 216 . Dye '6l=Inv,Sav;,
Frame, -Farmhouse,woodshingle roof; Millburn
ptd,trimjoak flrs,l:r.,pine flrs; $120,60 pyts.
1st-5~c.h, ;1. r:,firepl. ,d.r, ;kit, jopen porch;
libr, ,firepl, ,guest rm, ,bath
2nd-5-~5 bedrms, ,1 bath
3rd-2-2 large rms,,l bath,clesed stairs
$1.eam: 011,275 gal, tank Gal,iron water pipes
2-car garage,det,
LsBstGyM,DI 50 2-4747 1/13/47-Ex,7/13/47
Owner:Ian & Mabkel MacGregor Frame,prem,,S0 2-0144

1946 AssessiLand $7,100 1946 Rate $4.14
"Bldg., 3,200 " Taxes $426,42

Key with LiB: Purchaser must be accéﬁ?&ﬁl@”to‘
owner, HouSe completely rehabilitated., Painted &
degorateds Part storm sash, Front & bapk storm doors;
Jefferson grade shcool, Maplewood Jr., High, Columbia
High school,

B 500 Ridoewsod Bd:. . Manlewodd 19-3-2 871011 225.000
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#2948 1/208/47 ° Approved.Q‘“” Fsriaia ot P
#2960 2/17/87 | Original Eng.- period fu‘rnitmq lqth to early 19th
century, how ofi prem. available for aale with the sale
cou i of “the house.
#2067 3/4/47 ONnQr anxious, for actfsh'gn will entertain reasonable
F\orfers. plgea’qe'xm;@'&@? “sHow,
#ogmn: BfZO?{T Under contract of é% y Tiplin. Listed by Dunn.
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509 Ridgewood Road,Mplwd. $27,500.,00

Bet:Euclid & Claremont,

216 x 97 x 158 x 216

frame,Col., 171 yrs.old.

lst-5-ch.,1lr.,dr.,libr.,kit.,bdr.,bath.0.P.

2nd=-5=-5 bdrms,,bath t.skwex

3rd-2-2 " basin & toilet

basementsoutside entr. g.i.w.p.

Steam,0il,275 gal.tank,

2-car det.gearage.

Geo.& Paula Bell,owners,pre,,303-3895

Poss.after July 1., 3 fireplaces.Jefferson schl,

1952 assess:land $6700- 1952 rate $5.49
bldg.$BFOO- " taxes 559,58

Mtg.pay ments quarterly $189.,63 excluding taxes

& insr, Make Apptmt. Owner to A.H.3-9-53

509 Ridegewood Rd.Mplwd, 12-2-2 o0il $o07 500, =



&
5/6/53 Owner to G.M.D. sold by A.Jack. > Jeso,

SN
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23255 509 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd. $257000— 1

Former #17330-new photo t23 oo $12,500 mtg @ 5%
Bet: Euclid & Claremont Aves. $6,800 mtg. bal
Lot 216 x 97 x 158 x 216 irreg. Investors S & L.

Frame, Farmhouse, composition roof. Millburn, N. J.

lst- 5-c.h.,l.r.,firepl.,libr, ,firepl.,d.r.,firepl.,kit.,
guest rm,, bath, open p.

2nd-5-5 bedrms., 1 bath

3rd-2-2 bedrms., toilet, lav., closed stairs.

Besement: outside ent. G.Iron w.p.

Steam: 0i1 275 gal tank $240 annl cost,

2-car garage, det. '

L.B: G.M.D. SO 2-4747 8/26/50-Exp 2/26/51

Owner: Allan & Betty C. Wikman, prem. SO 2-0144 P.A.T.O.
Business: 99 John St., NYC WO 4-6780

1950 Assess: Land $6,700 1950 Rate $5.02
Bldg $3,200 Taxes $496.98

Poss. Jan 1lst, 1951. House in excellent condition.New
roof on house & garage. Both recently ptd. New screens
thruout.New Patio, New Storm sash thruout, Jefferson G.S.,
Maplewood Jr. H.S., Columbia H,S.

500 Ridoewoad BRA . Mrlwd . 19.9.0 1av aT-0i1  $28.800
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#3498 8/297‘50 Open for cépspeh‘tion Wed Aug. 30 2-4 p.m,
#3500 9/5/50 Price:phduction to $23,500. Approved.

v . Corim . )L,W wZL80s, . -7
(.#’3%0 9/50 Sold by Dumn, 2/ Geo Tele




L.B: to office 12/27/66 437,500
509 Ridgewood Road, Maplewood
Lot: 1Ll x 97
Frame Colonial Built 1781
1lst: 5= cehey lers;, der., library, kit., bedrm., bath, open p.
2nd: 5- 5 bedrooms, bath
3rd: 2- 2 bedrooms, basin & toilet
Basement: outside entrance
Steam:0il
2- car detached garage
L.B: L. Stratton
Owner: Gregory Hewlett
1966 Assess: land $11,L00
bldg. 7,600 1966 tax #779.

509 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd. l2-2.2 ST:0il $37,500



#5992--12/30/66 Sold ly Salisbury. Selling price $3L,500



809 RIDGEWOOD RD MPLWD
: ) s

-

-

8oard of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood ~ Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc



-

8oard of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc



*’7%’/1{3/

Mrs. John Clingen - owner =--Phone

s ”/’-f,,, f‘, (prem.) S+ 053081

Hoen - ’;/; #3- 037¢

Listing /J 1 family -frame '~/ n\ 3 J e
. 2/21/27 . lot ‘216 x 149,34 A~k Affoy ©0

PPy Y

iy o 0. 14081 g t=~center hall,L.R.,D.R.,K.,bedroom,
s den & Bath

| 2nd=-5 & bath

LARE () %az_ 3rd--2 & bath

: on E shingle roof oak floors
. Screens white trim
steam heat gas -e}ectricity

2=-car garage

w % W(ﬂw)/y/u

\ 509 Rid.,g:ewood Road Maplewood  13=3=2 $40.000





